LIEN RECORD ABSTRACT

41908

The undersigned states:

Creditor/Prevailing Party Information: Α.

- The creditor/prevailing party is: Pony Sport Leisure and the address of the creditor is: c/o L.C. Financial, Inc., 16119 Vanowen Street, Van Nurs, Co. 91406, under judgment, decree, and a participation of the Van Nuys, Ca. 91406, under judgment, decree, order or petition entered on Jan. 1, 1992 in the Circuit Court for Klamath County, Oregon, under 1. Case No. 9200108CV.
- The creditor's attorney's name is Derrick E. Mc Gavic, attorney's address is: 400 East Second Ave., Eugene, OR 97401, attorney's phone 2. no. is: 503-485-4555.

Debtor/Losing Party Information: в.

The debtor/losing party is: Finley H. Mallory, individually and dba Whose address is (if known): 5113 South 6th Street, Klamath Falls, OR. ഫ്₁. Social Security No. (if known): 3:

Judgment Information:

C-

- с. The amount of the judgment is: 3,510.73, **≡**_{1.}
 - The amount of the costs is: 150.70,
- The amount of attorneys' fees, if any is: 850.00. े2.

SS.

3. The Real Property to be Affected (Check appropriate box):

All real property of the debtor/losing party, now or hereafter D. acquired, in the county where this document is recorded as provided X

The following described real property of debtor (legal description as set forth or on attached Exhibit):

22 IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this abstract this day of January, 1992

MART

Derrick E. Mc Gavic OSB 63054 Attorney for Creditor

State of Oregon)

County of Klamath)

Vol.mg 2 Page 4786

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this day of January, 1992, by Derrick E. Mc Gavic.

Juie R St Egner

Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 3-10-95

After recording return to: Derrick E. Mc Gavic P.O. Box 10163 Eugene, OR. 97440



STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 55. the <u>9th</u> dav Derrick E. McGavic _ A.D., 19 _92_ at __11:56_ o'clock __ A.M., and duly recorded in Vol. __ M92_ Filed for record at request of _ March _ on Page _____ 4786 of ___ Co. Lien Docket of · County Clerk Evelyn Biehn By Qou muliendere

sto at